
TRANSPORT WORKERS UNION LOCAL 100
STATION DEPARTMENT CONTACT LIST

195 Montague Street, Brooklyn, NY  11201  •  Tel: 212-873-6000 / Fax: 347-916-0609

VICE PRESIDENT

Lynwood Whichard, Ext. 2117  •  Cell: 917-536-8816  •  Fax:  347-916-0609  •  Email: Lwhichard@twulocal100.org

DIVISION CHAIR			 
Robert Kelley, Ext 2056 
347-225-3306			
rkelley@twulocal100.org

VICE CHAIR – S/A	 		
Saim Montakim  (PM Tour)
212-470-7765		
smontakim@twulocal100.org

VICE CHAIR – C/A
Della Cadichon	
347-465-2230
	
RECORDING SECRETARY
Ana Cepeda
917-593-7246
acepeda@twulocal100.org

SAFETY
Damon Shelley	
718-915-1788
dshelley@twulocal100.org		
				  

EXECUTIVE BOARD 
MEMBERS	
Terry Steptoe	
917-319-5416, Ext. 2055
tsteptoe@twulocal100.org		
	
Nicolette Browne			 
917-225-7965	
nbrowne@twulocal100.org
				  
Yolanda Haynes
917-975-2837	
yhaynes@twulocal100.org		
				  
Kendra Hill			 
917-213-2505	
@ Member Services	
347-643-8067		
khill@twulocal100.org 

UNION REPRESENTATIVES
Dwayne “Tank” Hammond (PM Tour)
516--819-7111	

Ms. Spearman-Martin
917-434-0311

Jason Nisanov
646-247-8852	

Jorell Brand
646-896-9844

Shafawn Simmons
917-640-1177

Tracey Evans
347-701-3199

Jose Camacho (Nights)
(347)658-8764

Jose Domenech
(917)373-9347

Micheal Littlebear (Supply & Logistics)  
(347)228-2491

2 BROADWAY	 		
HEARINGS & GRIEVANCES	
646-252-6787 	
Fax: 646-252-5619				  
	
CITY HALL
COUNTERFEIT BILLS /HEARINGS
212-712-5891


